

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RCD Road ~~NH30A~~ - T02 (SLV) DIVISION

(South Sarovar) to NH30A tail
Barh SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing of road land					
do do					
V.P. NO-1 item (1)					
Qty = 0.192 Ha @ 65110.00 / Ha					
					= ₹ 12501.12
2. Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do do					
V.P. (2) item (2)					
Qty = 360 m ³ @ ₹ 216.78 / m ³					
					= ₹ 78040.80
3. Granular sub-base by providing well graded material					
do do					
V.P. (2) item (3)					
Qty = 11.43 m ³ @ ₹ 2305.55 / m ³					
					= ₹ 26352.43
4. providing, laying & spreading WBM to req. density					
do do					
V.P. (2) & (3) item (4)					
Qty = 23.29 m ³ @ 2132.25 / m ³					
					= ₹ 72950.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. Road Marking with hot Applied Thermo- Plastic Compound — do — do —					
V.P. - 5 item (11)					
Qty = 76 m ² @ ₹ 572.48/m ²					
					₹ 43508.48
12. Providing & fixing "Logo" of Maintenance and board — do — — do — do —					
V.P. - 6 item (12)					
Qty = 2 nos @ 9633.27/ no					
					₹ 19266.54
Total = 797714.07					
13. Painting of Road Coat on New Coat Surface — do — — do — do —					
V.P. - 6 item (13)					
Qty = 257.28 m ² @ 114.61/m ²					
					₹ 29480
Total = 2826514.07					

	<u>Ten</u>	<u>Ten</u>	<u>21/02/25</u>
---	------------	------------	-----------------

Material Statement.

$$E/w = 360 \text{ m}^3$$

$$GSR = 11.43 m^3$$

$$W_{BM}(\bar{x} - \sqrt{n}) = 23.29 \text{ m}^3$$

Prime Coat (~~8~~ 5.5) = 551 = 310.539~

SSI = 263.95 kg

$$A_{SL} = 1371.1 \text{ m}^2$$